
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name=
HUTSON PHILLIP R;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199705300001
67811

05/30/1997
10:28:45

HUTSON
PHILLIP R

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERV

199703280000
96511

03/28/1997
12:25:23

HUTSON
PHILLIP R

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

199709250003
09371

09/25/1997
12:01:42

HUTSON
PHILLIP R

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

199712240004
18891

12/24/1997
10:41:10

HUTSON
PHILLIP R

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERV


