Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= HUTSON PHILLIP R;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199705300001 67811	05/30/1997 10:28:45	HUTSON PHILLIP R	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AVCO FINANCIAL SERV						
199703280000 96511	03/28/1997 12:25:23	HUTSON PHILLIP R	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE						
199709250003 09371	09/25/1997 12:01:42	HUTSON PHILLIP R	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES						
199712240004 18891	12/24/1997 10:41:10	HUTSON PHILLIP R	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AVCO FINANCIAL SERV						